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Mini Miglia Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 6 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
15 Paul THOMPSON Mini Austin 1:39.776 8 8 80.31
26 Colin PEACOCK Mini Miglia 1:40.480 4 8 0.704 0.704 79.75
3 69 Tony LEMAY Rover Mini 1:40.522 8 8 0.746 0.042  79.71
4 11 kane ASTIN Mini Miglia 1:40.580 4 8 0.804 0.058 79.67
5 22 Richard CASEY Rover Mini 1:40.599 6 8 0.823 0019  79.65
6 23 Rupert DEETH Mini Miglia 1:41.052 7 8 1276 0453  79.30
7 21 Aaron SMITH Mini Miglia 1:41.274 8 8 1.498 0.222 79.12
8 55 Mick GREEN Mini Miglia 1:42.638 8 8 2.862 1.364 78.07
9 99 Mark COWAN Mini Miglia 1:42.804 5 8 3.028 0.166 77.95

10 44 Paul CLARK Mini Miglia 1:42.960 7 8 3.184 0.156 77.83

11 10 Phil HARVEY Mini Motley 1:43.480 8 8 3.704 0.520 77.44

12 25 lain CAMERON Mini Miglia 1:45.227 4 5 5.451 1.747 76.15
Oulton Park Island

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.2260 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 11:35 End: 11:51

Clerk of Course : Timekeeper :

www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 11.51 Saturday, 24 March 2012




Mini Miglia Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 6 - LAP ANALYSIS

5 |Paul THOMPSON Mini Austin
1- 1:44.873 +5.097 11:39:08.416 5 - 1:40.162 +0.386 11:45:53.514
2 - 1:41.297 +1.521 11:40:49.713 6 - 1:40.429 +0.653 11:47:33.943
3 - 1:40.684 +0.908 11:42:30.397 7 - 1:40.814 +1.038 11:49:14.757
4 - 1:42.955 +3.179 11:44:13.352 8 - 1:39.776 11:50:54.533
6 |Colin PEACOCK Mini Miglia
1 - 1:42.433 +1.953 11:39:33.939 5 - 1:40.887 +0.407 11:46:17.547
2 - 1:41.565 +1.085 11:41:15.504 6 - 1:40.731 +0.251 11:47:58.278
3 - 1:40.676 +0.196 11:42:56.180 7 - 1:41.126 +0.646 11:49:39.404
4 - 1:40.480 11:44:36.660 8 - 1:40.759 +0.279 11:51:20.163
10 |Phil HARVEY Mini Motley
1 - 1:50.221 +6.741 11:39:12.079 5 - 1:45.009 +1.529 11:46:19.179
2 - 1:47.629 +4.149 11:40:59.708 6 - 1:45.167 +1.687 11:48:04.346
3 - 1:48.949 +5.469 11:42:48.657 7 - 1:44.290 +0.810 11:49:48.636
4 - 1:45.513 +2.033 11:44:34.170 8 - 1:43.480 11:51:32.116
11 |kane ASTIN Mini Miglia
1 - 1:43.328 +2.748 11:39:05.831 5 - 1:41.142 +0.562 11:45:50.853
2 - 1:40.971 +0.391 11:40:46.802 6 - 1:41.039 +0.459 11:47:31.892
3 - 1:42.329 +1.749 11:42:29.131 7 - 1:41.117 +0.537 11:49:13.009
4 - 1:40.580 11:44:09.711 8 - 1:41.093 +0.513 11:50:54.102
21 [Aaron SMITH Mini Miglia
1 - 1:45.818 +4.544 11:39:10.047 5 - 1:41.715 +0.441 11:45:57.634
2 - 1:42.688 +1.414 11:40:52.735 6 - 1:42.194 +0.920 11:47:39.828
3 - 1:41.689 +0.415 11:42:34.424 7 - 1:45.663 +4.389 11:49:25.491
4 - 1:41.495 +0.221 11:44:15.919 8 - 1:41.274 11:51:06.765
22 |Richard CASEY Rover Mini
1- 1:42.897 +2.298 11:38:47.493 5 - 1:41.540 +0.941 11:45:53.105
2 - 1:43.293 +2.694 11:40:30.786 6 - 1:40.599 11:47:33.704
3 - 1:59.018 +18.419 11:42:29.804 7 - 2:07.794 +27.195 11:49:41.498
4 - 1:41.761 +1.162 11:44:11.565 8 - 1:41.554 +0.955 11:51:23.052
23 |Rupert DEETH Mini Miglia
1- 1:45.284 +4.232 11:39:13.667 5 - 1:42.182 +1.130 11:46:04.573
2 - 1:43.487 +2.435 11:40:57.154 6 - 1:42.136 +1.084 11:47:46.709
3 - 1:42.862 +1.810 11:42:40.016 7 - 1:41.052 11:49:27.761
4 - 1:42.375 +1.323 11:44:22.391 8 - 1:42.174 +1.122 11:51:09.935
25 |lain CAMERON Mini Miglia
1 - 1:48.216 +2.989 11:39:18.802 4 - 1:45.227 11:44:38.758
2 - 1:48.266 +3.039 11:41:07.068 5 - 1:54.442 P +9.215 11:46:33.200
3 - 1:46.463 +1.236 11:42:53.531
44 |Paul CLARK Mini Miglia
1 - 1:45.245 +2.285 11:39:05.562 5 - 1:43.376 +0.416 11:46:01.406
2 - 1:44.505 +1.545 11:40:50.067 6 - 1:43.052 +0.092 11:47:44.458
3 - 1:43.824 +0.864 11:42:33.891 7 - 1:42.960 11:49:27.418
4 - 1:44.139 +1.179 11:44:18.030 8 - 1:43.345 +0.385 11:51:10.763
55 |Mick GREEN Mini Miglia
1- 1:50.112 +7.474 11:39:27.361 5 - 1:44.078 +1.440 11:46:25.906
2 - 1:45.463 +2.825 11:41:12.824 6 - 1:44.140 +1.502 11:48:10.046
3 - 1:44.875 +2.237 11:42:57.699 7 - 1:43.124 +0.486 11:49:53.170
4 - 1:44.129 +1.491 11:44:41.828 8 - 1:42.638 11:51:35.808
69 |Tony LEMAY Rover Mini
1 - 1:44.060 | +3538 | 11:39:04.759 | 5 - 1:41.024 | +0502 | 11:45:50.565

CAR 28 - NO WORKING TRANSPONDER YOU MUST FIX FOR RACE
Oulton Park Island

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.2260 miles
Start: 11:35 End: 11:51
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Mini Miglia Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 6 - LAP ANALYSIS

2 - 1:42.388 + 1.866 11:40:47.147 6 - 1:41.420 +0.898 11:47:31.985
3 - 1:41.330 + 0.808 11:42:28.477 7 - 1:43.033 + 2511 11:49:15.018
4 - 1:41.064 +0.542 11:44:09.541 8 - 1:40.522 11:50:55.540
99 |Mark COWAN Mini Miglia
1 - 1:47.817 +5.013 11:39:04.322 5 - 1:42.804 11:46:01.753
2 - 1:44.613 + 1.809 11:40:48.935 6 - 1:44.346 + 1.542 11:47:46.099
3 - 1:46.026 +3.222 11:42:34.961 7 - 1:42.981 +0.177 11:49:29.080
4 - 1:43.988 +1.184 11:44:18.949 8 - 1:51.428 + 8.624 11:51:20.508
CAR 28 - NO WORKING TRANSPONDER YOU MUST FIX FOR RACE
Oulton Park Island
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.2260 miles

Start: 11:35 End: 11:51
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Mini Miglia Championship

1:42.960
44| Paul CLARK

1:45.227
25]lain CAMERON

1:41.052
23|Rupert DEETH

1:42.638
55|Mick GREEN

RACE 6 - GRID

6 10| Phil HARVEY
ROW 1:42.804

5 99(Mark COWAN

4 21| Aaron SMITH

3 22|Richard CASEY

2 69| Tony LEMAY
ROW 1:39.776

1 5|Paul THOMPSON

Pole

1:40.480
6| Colin PEACOCK

1:40.580
11{kane ASTIN

Oulton Park Island
Circuit Length = 2.2260 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Clerk of Course :

Timekeeper :
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Mini Miglia Championship
RACE 6 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
15 Paul THOMPSON Mini Austin 10 16:52.384 79.15 140112 8
211 Kane ASTIN Mini Miglia 10 16:52.702 0.318 0.318 79.13 1:39.870 7
36 Colin PEACOCK Mini Miglia 10 16:53.205 0.821 0.503 79.09 1:39.824 6
4 22 Richard CASEY Rover Mini 10 17:00.020 7.636 6.815 7856 1:40.152 5
521 Aaron SMITH Mini Miglia 10 17:08.793 16.409 8.773 77.89 141228 5
6 99 Mark COWAN Mini Miglia 10 17:10.082 17.698 1289 7779 140961 8
7 44 Paul CLARK Mini Miglia 10 17:13.935 21551 3.853 7750 1:41.633 8
8 23 Rupert DEETH Mini Miglia 10 17:14.400 22.016 0.465 77.47 1:41587 8
9 10 Phil HARVEY Mini Motley 10 17:33.115 40.731 18715 76.09 143234 6

10 55 Michael GREEN Mini Miglia 10 17:37.778  45.394 4663 75.75 1:42.106 4

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 25 lain CAMERON Mini Miglia 9 15:45.685 1lap llap 76.26 1:43355 4
DNF 69 Tony LEMAY Rover Mini 8 13:32.956 2laps 1llap 7885 1:39.385 6

FASTEST LAP

69 Tony LEMAY Rover Mini 6 1:39.385 80.63 mph 129.76 kph

Oulton Park Island

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 2.2260 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 15:19  End: 15:37
Clerk of Course : Timekeeper :
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Mini Miglia Championship
RACE 6 - LAP CHART

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
No Behind Laptime |No Behind Laptime |No Behind Laptime |No Behind Laptime |No Behind Laptime
5 1:48.363 |5 1:40.829 |5 1:40.432 |5 1:41.024 |5 1:40.383
11 0264 1:48.627 |11 0410 1:40.975 |11 0251 1:40.273 |11 0228 1:41.001 |11 1.105 1.41.260
6 0.427 1:48.790 |6 0.583 1:40.985 |6 0.550 1:40.399 |6 0.469 1:40.943 |6 1.381  1.41.295
22 0.754 1:49.117 |22 2146  1:42.221 |22 3.021 1:41.307 |69 3323 1:41.264 |69 2.959  1:40.019
69 0.887 1:49.250 |69 2277 1:42219 |69 3.083 1:41.238 |22 3733  1:41736 |22 3502  1:40.152
21 1402 1:49.765 |44 5177 1:42.622 |44 7178 1:42433 |44 8333 142179 |21 10.002  1:41.228
44 3384 1:51.747 |23 6.162 1:42.836 |23 8.063 1:42.333 |21 9.157 1:41.935 |44 10.818  1:42.868
23 4155 1:52518 |99 6.897 1:43316 |21 8.246 1:41.650 |23 9542 1:42.503 |23 12,106  1:42.947
99 4410 1:52.773 |21 7.028 1:46.455 |99 9.635 1:43.170 |99 10932 142321 |99 12.293  1:41.744
25 4938 1:53.301 |55 9.012 1:44540 |55 11453  1:42.873 |55 12535 142106 |25 19.075  1:44.296
55 5301 1:53.664 |25 9.151 1:45.042 |25 12.831 144112 |25 15162  1:43.355 |10 20.933  1:.45.594
10 5.744  1:54.107 |10 9.916 1:45.001 |10 13.272  1:43.788 |10 15.722  1:43.474 |55 26.311  1:54.159
Oulton Park Island
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 2.2260 miles
Start: 15:19 End: 15:37
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Mini Miglia Championship
RACE 6 - LAP CHART

Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
No Behind Laptime |No Behind  Laptime |No Behind Laptime |No Behind Laptime |No Behind Laptime
5 1:40.376 |5 1:40.205 |5 1:40.112 |5 1:40.135 |5 1:40.525
11 0631 1:39.902 |11 0296 1:39.870 |11 0174 1:39.990 |11 0.165 1:40.126 |11 0.318  1:40.678
6 0.829 1:39.824 |6 0.603 1:39.979 |6 0.467 1:39.976 |6 0501 1:40.169 |6 0.821  1:40.845
69 1968 1:39.385 |69 1552 1:39.789 |69 1232 1:39.792 |22 6.454 1:41.270 |22 7.636 1:41.707
22 3.609 1:40483 |22 4299 1:40.895 |22 5319 1:41132 |21 15371 141268 |21 16.409  1:41.563
21 11.205 141579 |21 12915 141915 |21 14238 141435 |99 17.023  1.41.133 |99 17.698  1:41.200
44 13.170  1:.42.728 |99 15.176  1.41.967 |99 16.025 140961 |44 19.403 142430 |44 21.551  1:42.673
99 13414 141497 |44 15.587 1.42.622 |44 17.108 1:41.633 |23 20.060 1:.42.528 |23 22.016 1:42.481
23 14.464 142734 |23 16.192 141933 |23 17.667 141587 |25 33826 1:44.388 |10 40.731  1:45.162
25 22.252  1:43.553 |25 26.133 144086 |25 29.573 143552 |10 36.094 1:43.772 |55 45394  1:45.382
10 23.791 143234 |10 28.526 144940 |10 32457 1:44.043 |55 40.537  1:43.343
55 28.915 1:.42.980 |55 30.899 1:42.189 |55 37.329  1.46.542

QOulton Park Island

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 2.2260 miles
Start: 15:19 End: 15:37
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